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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Thursday 01/04/2021 Practical- Pharmacokinetics II Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

2 Saturday 03/04/2021 Macrolides and 

aminoglycosides 

Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

3 Monday 05/04/2021 Lincosamides, glycopeptides, 

newer and miscellaneous 

antimicrobials, urinary 

antiseptics and antibiotics 

Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

4 Tuesday 06/04/2021 Prostaglandins and Non 

steroidal antiinflammatory 

drugs II 

Dr. Punam Gosavi    Dr. Punam Gosavi 

5 Wednesday 07/04/2021 Antitubercular  drugs- I Dr. A.V.Turankar Dr. A.V.Turankar 

6 Thursday 08/04/2021 Practical- Foundation of 

communication II AETCOM 

module 2.1 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

7 Friday 09/04/2021 Leukotrienes and 

Pharmacotherapy of asthma 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

8 Monday 12/04/2021 Antitubercular  drugs- II Dr. A.V.Turankar Dr. A.V.Turankar 

9 Thursday 15/04/2021 Practical- critical appraisal of 

prescription/audit 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

10 Friday 16/04/2021 Serotonin and migraine Dr. Bhushan Dudhe Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

11 Saturday 17/04/2021 Antileprosy drugs Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

12 Monday 19/04/2021 Antiviral drugs (non- retroviral) Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 



 

 

13 Thursday 22/04/2021 Practical- A critical evaluation 

of the drug promotional 

literature 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

14 Friday 23/04/2021 Drugs for cough Dr. Nishikant Mankar Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

15 Monday 26/04/2021 Histamine and antihistamines Dr. Nishikant Mankar Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

16 Tuesday 27/04/2021 Antiamoebic drugs Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

17 Thursday 29/04/2021 Practical- Filling and 

interpretation of ADR report 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

18 Friday 30/04/2021 Antimalarial drugs I Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 


